AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
oO P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

current pulse generator/driver module meeting the following
specifications:
Model designation: AV-155C-DUP5.
Output pulse amplitude: 0 to -1500 mA. Controlled by +10
VDC applied to a rear panel solder
terminal.
Output DC offset: 0 to -500 mA. Controlled by 0 to
+10 VDC applied to a rear panel
solder terminal.
Peak output current: 2.0 Amperes (0.5 Amp offset plus
1.5 Amp pulse).
Load voltage range: 0 to 2.5 Volts.
Output regulation: Output current changes by less than
2% for a load voltage change for
-2.5 to 0 Volts.
Output pulse width: 200 ns to DC. ‘Output pulse width
equals input trigger pulse width.
oe /2
x Rise, fall time: = 50 ns.
PRF: 0 to 1.0 MHz (equals input trigger
PRF).
Maximum duty cycle: 100%.
Input trigger: TTL (controls output PRF, PW and
duty cycle). Applied to rear panel
solder terminal.
Package size: 1.7 x 2.6 x 4.3" (see enclosed
sketch).
Connectors:
a) Output: 3 cm X 1 cm (width, length) 1/16"
glass epoxy circuit board protrudes
from end of chassis. Load solder
connect.
b) Input, prime power 5 rear panel solder terminals
and control:
Cooling: Module must be attached to heatsink
capable of dissipating 20 watts.
Prime power: +12 VDC, 200 mA.
-10 VDC, 2200 mA.
Price: For a quantity of 3:
$1198.00 US each FOB destination.
For a quantity of 6:
$1078.00 US each FOB destination.
Delivery: 30-45 days.
I regret that the above pricing is moderately higher than I
indicated during our last phone conversation but my costing had
not been completed in detail at that time.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products.
Please call me again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any
additional information or modifications to the above quota
Yours truly,
WC:dh Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Encl. Chief Engineer
T